ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

ISIN:  AUOOO00OALL7

Overview

2024/08/08 08:10:49

Price
51.76 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.29% (0.66)

AUOOOOQ0OALL7
ALL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Technology
Stock
19,477 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

51.74 AUD (3,369)
51.77 AUD (1,139)
51.10 AUD

51.88 AUD

50.96 AUD

51.10 AUD
51.618276 AUD
742,846
38,345,055.76
15,259

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

694
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/08
2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=154761143,154761361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ALL7&ID_NOTATION=1527884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5675ea9005afccd31142409f2f63a88b8e5d82e2456fece2d5668d39d06e02d&idfile=60823&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60823%2F2024-08-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=23199833c6b380e98&time=1723195383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ade8d3128d85fb1abdc436fafa7ebfa3989ab161534114eabf0e873dc79197e0&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8639be0d01f192fb7&time=1723195383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a71d0c097a8ffe6451d998412780bbf4e3368fd47c41405ccd38a29e08c3ebf&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9ff7d0ad58c37d0af&time=1723195383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d9fb6bc9fac94e0c0f6f4432518c2603cb1fc9d2d6d766cac7ecf3b96c93028&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fc218e95974390c3b&time=1723195383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a89d0d792dc091e61ee121a47f26e08e967874bbfad064a1abfc5b99a874b020&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35ae6cc9df8dd6afc&time=1723195383&tool=RSC

ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

Details

2024/08/08 08:10:49

Price
51.76 AUD
Difference (] 1.29% (0.66)
General attributes
ISIN AUOOO000ALL7
Symbol ALL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 19,477 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.74 AUD (3,369)
Ask (Ask size) 51.77 AUD (1,139)
Open 51.10 AUD
High 51.88 AUD
Low 50.96 AUD
Close (prev. day) 51.10 AUD
VWAP 51.618276 AUD
Volume (pcs) 742,846
Trading volume 38,345,055.76
Number of trades 15,259
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.82% +25.54% +23.47%
Perf (abs.) +7.83 +10.53  +9.84
Beta 1.35 1.11 1.14
Volatility 27.79 24.09 26.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
08

2024/08/
08

2024/08/
08

2024/08/
08

2024/08/

Time

09:31

08:21

08:04

08:04

15:48

Price

30.80 EUR

30.80 EUR

30.80 EUR

30.80 EUR

32.00 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01

51.17 AUD (1,360,853)
51.94 AUD (1,132,754)
46.11 AUD (1,372,265)
43.36 AUD (1,274,922)

54.94 AUD (2024/08/01)

38.77 AUD (2024/05/02)

54.94 AUD (2024/08/01)

38.06 AUD (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193887716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131728299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3722152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3668996
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1462269

ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

05

2024/08/ 09:30 30.60 EUR 0.00
08

2024/08/ 08:10 51.76 AUD 38.35
08

15,259
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1462269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455565428

ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

[ ]
ARISTOCRNT

Contact Details
ARISTOCRAT LEIS

71 Longueville Road - NSW 2066 LANE
COVE

Telefon: 02 9413 6300
Fax: 02 9420 1352
E-mail: -
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